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TECHNICAL SHEET

Glo is an icon of our collection, a glass sphere enhancing the glare of light,
in a game of reflections back and forth between the lamp and the space or
among the very lamps.

The rich palette of colours and the different dimensions of the suspension

lamps are a toast to creativity.

Mounting
Enviroment
Materials
Voltage

Source

Lumen*

Cable RAL

Lighting control

0811-01 MEDIUM
Table lamp

Indoor - Dry Location
Glass

120V 60Hz

Bulb E12 1x 25W
¢ Bulb not included

380Im (4ever / rose gold)
422Im (silver / gold)
337Im (black)

625Im (transparent)

9005

dimmer on cable

0811-00 MINI

Table lamp

Indoor - Dry Location
Glass

120V 60Hz

Bulb G9 1x 20W
¢ Bulb not included

122Im (4ever / rose gold)
136Im (silver / gold)
109Im (black)

233Im (transparent)

9005

dimmer on cable

*with bulb SW LED E14

*with bulb 4W LED G9



Technical Drawing

0811-01 0811-00

@9.8" x H16.5" @5.1"x H11"

Finishes

Mirroring Glass

Trasparente Argento specchiato Oro specchiato Oro rosa specchiato 4ever specchiato
Transparent Mirroring silver Mirroring gold Mirroring rose gold Mirroring 4ever
Verde specchiato Nero specchiato Bronzo specchiato

Mirroring green Mirroring black Mirroring bronze
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Codes Interpretation

CODES

0811-01-2418-NXBV
0811-01-2417-NXBV
0811-01-2416-NXBV
0811-01-2415-NXBV

0811-01-2413-NXBV

0811-01-2421-NXBV
0811-01-2411-NXBV
0811-01-2401-NXBV
0811-00-2418-NXBV
0811-00-2417-NXBV
0811-00-2416-NXBV
0811-00-2415-NXBV

0811-00-2413-NXBV

0811-00-2421-NXBV
0811-00-2411-NXBV

0811-00-2401-NXBV

Legenda

11

Collection

SIZE

medium table lamp
medium table lamp
medium table lamp
medium table lamp

medium table lamp

medium table lamp
medium table lamp
medium table lamp
mini table lamp
mini table lamp
mini table lamp
mini table lamp

mini table lamp

mini table lamp
mini table lamp

mini table lamp

Cable

Wiring

D = Dimmable

X = not suspension lamp

B = Bulb

E = Universal

11-01-2418 - NXBV

Model

STRUCTURE

2418

Finish1 Finish2

SHADE

green

rose gold

gold
black

silver

bronze

4ever

transparent

green

rose gold

gold
black

silver

bronze

4ever

transparent

N = Not dimmable
2m
W = Integrated LED 2700K

U = USA with certification

NXBV

Lighting control Cable Source Wiring

DETAILS

4=4m
N = Integrated LED 3000K

V = USA without certification






